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Palm Beach Yacht Club

Winter Series 2015

Ice Breakers Race
Sunday 19th July 2015

Line Honours: "Addiction"

Yacht Member

Addiction Jim & Debbie Gordon
Rocket Lass Simon Horauf

Free Spirit John Buggy

Bow Wow Michael & Vicky Crosby
Frangipani Phil & Lindy Smith
J-Force John & Helen Levy

Aria Aria / Kick Back Syndicate
Quest 11l Brendon Gregg

Element Rob Slack

AMENDED RESULTS

Start Time

12:00
11:59
11:59
11:59
11:59
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

Finish
Time
14:06:56
14:33:59
14:39:07
14:32:35
14:39:29
14:19:15
14:42:30
14:17:39
14:19:30

Elapsed
Time
2:06:56
2:34:59
2:40:07
2:33:35
2:40:29
2:19:15
2:42:30
2:17:39
2:19:30

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race

Line
Position
1

AN O WOOWOUNO

Handicap Corrected

1.331
1.130
1.163
1.216
1.227
1.420
1.269
1.504
1.491

Time
2:48:56
2:55:08
3:06:13
3:06:45
3:16:55
3:17:41
3:26:10
3:27:02
3:28:03

Points

O© 00O ~NO O A~ WNP



